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BORDER PHARMACIES – (Contractors) October 2014
	Town
	Pharmacist
	Pharmacy
	Address
	Phone No.
	Cont. No.
	Email Address

	CHIRNSIDE
	Stephen & Andrew Gray
	Grays Pharmacy
	Crosshill, Chirnside, 
TD11 3XW
	01890 819809
	8058
	bord-uhb.cp8058-GraysChirnside@nhs.net 

	COLDSTREAM
	David McRobbie


	Coldstream Pharmacy
	45 High Street Coldstream 
TD12 4DL
	01890 882412
	8047
	david.mcrobbie@nhs.net


	DUNS
	George Romanes/
    Corina Fleming
	GLM Romanes Ltd
	1-3 Market Square, Duns, 
TD11 3DB
	01361 883753
	8034
	george.romanes@nhs.net


	EARLSTON
	Robert G Turnbull
	R G Turnbull
	The Pharmacy The Square Earlston TD4 6DB
	01896 849260
	8038


	robert.turnbull@nhs.net


	EYEMOUTH
	Fiona Gillies Lead Pharmacist

Cathy Booker – p/t 
	GLM Romanes Ltd


	Eyemouth Pharmacy 6 Church Street Eyemouth 
TD14 5DH
	01890 750374
	8051
	fiona.gillies@nhs.net
cathy.booker@nhs.net


	GALASHIELS
	Fiona Kilgour
Elaine Hancock
	Boots the Chemist
	Unit 4, Gala Water Retail Park

Huddersfield Street, Galashiels, TD1 3AP
	01896 752382
	8006
	fiona.kilgour@boots.com
Elaine.Hancock@borders.scot.nhs.uk

	
	David McNaughton/

Lorraine Gibson

Lorraine – M, T & W

David – T, F & S
	M Farren Ltd
	23 – 24 Bank Street Galashiels TD1 1EW
	01896 752217
	8052
	david.mcnaughton@nhs.net
lorraine.gibson@nhs.net


	
	Mairi Struthers
Catriona Miller
	Lloyds Pharmacy
	51 Channel Street Galashiels 
TD1 1BN
	01896 755948
	8020
	LP0715@lloydspharmacy.co.uk


	
	Anna Fenech
Karolina Rybicka
	Tesco Pharmacy
	Paton Street Galashiels
TD1 3AT
	01896 475847
	8050
	Anna.Fenech@uk.tesco.com
Karolina.Rybicka@uk.tesco.com

	
	Umar Razzaq
	Border Pharmacy
	12 Marmion Road, Langlee, Galashiels  TD1 2DE
	01896 756555
	8060
	umar.razzaq@nhs.net

	GREENLAW
	Laura Thorburn


	GLM Romanes Ltd
	Greenlaw Pharmacy 4 The Square Greenlaw TD10 6UD
	01361 810684
	8035
	laura.thorburn@nhs.net


	HAWICK
	Anne Mackie

Richard Mackie
	T N Crosby
	16 Bridge Street Hawick
TD9 9QW
	01450 372475
	8013
	anne.mackie2@nhs.net


	
	Alan Taylor


	Boots The Chemist

	76 High Street Hawick 
TD9 8HS                                        
	01450 372051
	8007
	alan.taylor@boots.com


	
	Helene Jaffray
	Lindsay & Gilmour
	5 Oliver Place Hawick 
TD9 9BG
	01450 372757
	8045
	helene.jaffray@nhs.net


	
	Noemi Arone Di Bertolino
	HHCC Pharmacy
	Health Centre Teviot Road Hawick TD9 9DT
	01450 377449
	8039
	naronedibertolino@nhs.net



	Town
	Pharmacist
	Pharmacy
	Address
	Phone No.
	Cont. No.
	Email Address

	INNERLEITHEN
	Anne Ogilvie


	D & E Ogilvie
	31 High Street Innerleithen EH44 6HD
	01896 830384
	8032
	anne.ogilvie@nhs.net

	JEDBURGH


	Richard Grahame

Ronald Badger (Alternate Mondays)
Gillian Robertson (Manager Tues – Sat)
	Jedburgh Pharmacy
	22 High Street Jedburgh 
TD8 6AG
	01835 863489
	8057
	jedburghpharmacy@live.co.uk
gillianrobertson2@nhs.net


	
	Sarah Smith
	Boots Pharmacy
	4 High Street Jedburgh 
TD8 6AG
	01835 862418
	8055
	sarah.e.smith@boots.co.uk

	KELSO
	Theresa Thorburn


	Lloyds Pharmacy
	36 – 40 Horsemarket, Kelso TD5 7HD
	01573 224613
	8019
	lp0714@lloydspharmacy.co.uk

	
	Karen Lindley


	Boots The Chemist
	20 The Square Kelso 
TD5 7HH
	01573 224523
	8009
	karen.lindley@boots.com

	LAUDER
	Cathy Scaife

Hilary Evans
	Lauder Pharmacy
	5 Market Place Lauder 
TD2 6SR
	01578 722302
	8056
	hilaryevans2@nhs.net
c.scaife@nhs.net

	MELROSE
	Kay Darling


	Boots Pharmacy
	27 – 29 High Street Melrose TD6 9PL
	01896 822178
	8054
	kay.darling@boots.co.uk

	NEWTOWN

ST BOSWELLS
	John McDougall

	Eildon Pharmacy Ltd
	Tweedside Road Newtown St Boswells TD6 0PB
	01835 823732
	8005
	johnmcdougall@nhs.net

	PEEBLES
	Paul Young

	Lloyds Pharmacy
	20 High Street Peebles 
EH45 8SF
	01721 720729
	8053
	lp6785@lloydspharmacy.co.uk

	
	Chris Skea
	Boots The Chemist
	6 – 8 Eastgate Peebles 
EH45 8AD
	01721 720613
	8008


	chris.skea@boots.com

	SELKIRK
	Mark Corbett


	Lindsay & Gilmour
	10 – 12 Market Place Selkirk TD7 4BT
	01750 21723
	8048
	selkirk@lindsayandgilmour.co.uk

	
	Ron Robertson


	A A Weir
	77 – 79 High Street Selkirk TD7 4BZ
	01750 21230
	8044
	ron.robertson@nhs.net

	WEST LINTON
	Martin O’Dwyer
	West Linton Pharmacy Ltd
	Main Street West Linton EH46 7EE
	01968 660212
	8059

	martinodwyer@nhs.net


Other Community Pharmacy Contacts

	Job Role
	Name
	Organization
	Telephone No.
	Email

	Area Manager
	Natalie Taylor
	Lloyds Pharmacy
	07715027663
	natalietaylor5@nhs.net

	Scotland Remuneration Manager
	Amanda Rae
	Boots
	07720699877
	Amanda.Rae@boots.co.uk


